

Sessions Case No.93/2023

CNR NO-WBBB01-000370-2023

Present: Sri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Order No.09
13.01.25

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition,dated 10.07.24
Ld. Advocate for the all(2)accused persons files hazira.
Ld. PP in-charge is absent.
None moved.
It is now 3.30 pm
The hearing of the case is adjourned.

Fix 17.04.25 for hearing of the petition,dated 10.07.24

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum