

Sessions Case No.93 of 2023

CNR No.WBBB01-000370-2023
Present: Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.11

11.06.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dtde 10.07.2024.

All accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P-in-charge is present.

None moves.

The case is adjourned.

Fix- 01.08.2025 for hearing of the petition dtde 10.07.2024.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.